October 2007 Retirees

Name

Barrins, Patrick J.
Conneely, John T.
Gamble, Lorenda M.
Heil, Michael E.
Jacinto, Virginia .
Jackson, James C.
Kowalsky, Joseph
Mickel, Anthony C.
Moriarty, John J.
Musso, Philip

Pajowski, Lawrence D.

Perry, Leonard

Rank
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.
620
009
015
018
004
002
059
002
013
014
051
015

Yrs
21
12
25
34

25
31
30
25
38
30
27



