October 2007 Retirees

Name	Rank	Dist.	Yrs
Barrins, Patrick J.	Detective	620	21
Conneely, John T.	Officer	009	12
Gamble, Lorenda M.	Sergeant	015	25
Heil, Michael E.	Officer	018	34
Jacinto, Virginia I.	Officer	004	7
Jackson, James C.	Officer	002	25
Kowalsky, Joseph	Officer	059	31
Mickel, Anthony C.	Officer	002	30
Moriarty, John J.	Officer	013	25
Musso, Philip	Officer	014	38
Pajowski, Lawrence D.	Officer	051	30
Perry, Leonard	Officer	015	27